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MATERIALS LEGEND

1 Brick Veneer (Red)

2

4

5

6

7

3

Brick Veneer (Buff)

Glass

Frosted Glass

Prefinished Aluminium Railing

Illuminated Sign Board

Cedar Wood

8

9

Prefinished Aluminium Louvers

Prefinished Aluminum Overhead Doors 
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